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PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

PROJECT NAME: 41st Street Pedestrian Bridge over South Lake Shore Drive

SPECIFICATION NO: 133665A

CONFERENCE DATE/TIME: December 6, 2016 @1:00 p.m. CONFERENCE LOCATION: City Hall, 121 N. LaSalle, Room 103

LEAD DEPARTMENT: Transportation DPS CONTACT PERSON: Lynnette Terrell

Lynnette.terrell@cityofchicago.org

Name Company Address Telephone/ E-Mail Facsimile

Lynnette Terrell
Department of

Procurement Services
121 N. LaSalle St. Room 806

Chicago, IL 60602
312-744-9769

Lynnette.terrell@cityofchicago.org
312-744-9687

Tanera Adams
Department of
Transportation

Luis Benitez
Department of
Transportation

Luke Rataj F H Paschen
5515 N. East River Road

Chicago, IL 60656

773/444-3474

lrataj@fhpaschen.com

Timothy Polk Walsh Construction
929 W. Adams

Chicago, IL 60607
312/563-5400

tpolk@walshgroup.com
312/563-5447

Tom Alton
IHC Construction

Companies
1500 Executive Drive

Elgin, IL 60123
847/841-7766

talton@ihcconstruction.com
847/841-7788

Michael Eichten AECOM
303 E. Wacker Drive,

Suite 1400
Chicago, IL 60601

312/373-6567
Mike.eichten@aecom.com

312/373-6800

Dipal P. Vimawala AECOM
303 E. Wacker Drive

Suite 1400
Chicago, IL 60601

312/373-6625
Dipal.vimawala@aecom.com

312/373-6800
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Name Company Address Telephone/ E-Mail Facsimile

Matt Teschke
John Burns Construction

Company
17601 Southwest Highway
Orland Park, Illinois 60467

708/326-3475
mteschke@jbcco.com

708/326-3499

Shamik Amin Judlau
1011 Warrenville Road #195

Lisle, IL 60532
630/568-6646

shamika@judlau.com
331/777-5771

Wendy Meierhoff-
Aldrich

BendTec
366 Garfield Avenue

Duluth, Minnesota 55802
218/722-0205

wendy@bendtec.com
218/722-6598

Bob Hahn U. S. Bridge
5765 Lee High Cr.

Nashport, OH 43830
740/297-8383

crhahn@usbridge.com

Ira A. Sanders, Jr. Sanders Landscaping, Inc.
8350 S. Chicago Avenue

Chicago, IL 60617
773/374-8773

sandersland@sbcglobal.net
773/731-5484


